MultiConnect® CBRS Wi-Fi AP
Guide
MTCAPW Guide
MTCAPW REGULATORY INFORMATION
2 MultiConnect® CBRS Wi-Fi AP Guide MTCAPW Guide
MTCAPW Regulatory Information
Models: MTCAPW-L12G2-A600VA-CUA
Copyright

Description: LTE Antenna with SMA-Male Connector
Model Number GY115IE002-001
MultiTech ordering information:
Model Quantity
ANLTE4-1HRA 1
ANLTE4-2HRA 2
ANLTE4-10HRA 10
ANLTE4-50HRA 50
Antenna Specifications
Category Description
Frequency Range 3.5 - 3.8 GHz
VSWR 3:1 maximum